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	PUC DOCKET NO. ET-2/TL-08-1474

OAH DOCKET NO. 7-2500-20283-2
STATE OF MINNESOTA

OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS

FOR THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION                     



	In the Matter of the Route Permit Application

by Great River Energy and Xcel Energy for a 

345 kV Transmission Line from Brookings 

County, South Dakota to Hampton, Minnesota
	APPLICANTS’ PROPOSED 

HEARING LOCATIONS

	
	
	

	DATE
	LOCATION
	NOTES

	November 23 (Monday)
	Off
	

	November 24 (Tuesday) 
	Off
	

	November 25 (Wednesday)
	Off
	

	November 26 (Thursday)
	Off
	

	November 27 (Friday)
	Off
	

	November 30 (Monday)
	St. Paul (a.m.) 

Travel (p.m.)
	Morning for administrative matters.

	December 1 (Tuesday)
	Granite Falls (a.m. and p.m.)
	

	December 2 (Wednesday)
	Travel to Marshall

Marshall (p.m.)
	

	December 3 (Thursday)
	Marshall (a.m. and p.m.)
	

	December 4 (Friday)
	Marshall (a.m.)

Travel (p.m.)
	

	December 7 (Monday)
	Redwood Falls (a.m.) 

Arlington (p.m.)
	

	December 8 (Tuesday)
	New Prague (a.m. and p.m.)
	

	December 9 (Wednesday)
	New Prague (a.m. and p.m.)
	

	December 10 (Thursday)
	St. Paul
	Evidentiary

	December 11 (Friday)
	St. Paul
	Evidentiary 

	December 14 (Monday)
	Lakeville (a.m. and p.m.)
	

	December 15 (Tuesday)
	Lakeville (a.m. and p.m.)
	

	December 16 (Wednesday)
	St. Paul
	Evidentiary

	December 17 (Thursday)
	St. Paul
	Per order

	December 18 (Friday)
	St. Paul
	Per order
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